ICON International Inc. 500 Callahan Road, North Kingstown, RI 02852 P: 401.295.2533  F: 401.295.5984 www.iconintl.net
International Inc.  401.295.2533
P23 SPECIFICATIONS
P23 LAMP CONFIGURATIONS
CROSS SECTION
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments

P23 PHOTO DISTRIBUTION
ICON International Inc. 500 Callahan Road, North Kingstown, RI 02852 P: 401.295.2533  F: 401.295.5984 www.iconintl.net
P23 ORDERING KEY
P23 MOUNTING
International Inc.  401.295.2533
040808please recycle
Candela Tabulation
*Consult Manufacturer
Underline signifies standard configuration
UL listed and IBEW-AFL made (product affixed with UL and IBEW labels)
ICON International reserves the right to change specifications for product improvements without notification
Zonal Lumens
Coefficients of Utilization- Zonal Cavity Method
DOWN SHIELD
EWL White Lens
WPL White Parabolic
 Louver
PL Parabolic Louver
P44-D ORDERING KEY
P44-D MOUNTING
P44-D PHOTO DISTRIBUTION
LAMP TYPE
T5
T5HO
T8
OPTIONS
EC Emergency Circuit
BP Battery Pack
NL Night Light
OSN Occupancy Sensor
DSN Daylight Sensor
OSNR Occupancy SN Remote
DSNR Daylight SN Remote
AL Accent Light - LED
FR Fuse Run
FB Fuse Each Ballast
L30 3000K lamps (Incl.)
L35 3500k lamps (Incl.)
L41 4100k lamps (Incl.)
LAMP QTY
2ST - 2 LT Stag (T5)
1ST - 1 LT Stag (T5)
1 - 1 (T8)
2 - 2 (T8)
SERIES
P44-D
MOUNTING
AC30  30” Adj.Cable
ACXX  Adj Length
S24  24” Stem
SXX  Length Req.*
SU  Surface
FINISH
W White
AF Alt. Finish
CIRCUIT
S  Single
D Dual
M Multi
VOLTAGE
U Universal
120
277
347
BALLAST
EB10 Electronic <10%
EB Electronic
DIM Dimming
SPB Special Ballast
 Specify
LENGTH
2 2 Ft.
3 3 Ft.
4 4 Ft.
8 8 Ft.
XX Row Length
 (Row lengths
 must consist
  of lengths
 listed above)
PP44-D-2-T5-WAL
VERTICAL ANGLE
0 22.5 45 67.5 90
 0.0 22.5 45.0 67.5 90.0
0 1399.5 1399.5 1399.5 1399.5 1399.5
5 1364.4 1345.8 1332.0 1355.2 1329.5
10 1329.2 1312.8 1353.9 1334.5 1311.3
15 1276.1 1303.8 1308.4 1282.0 1275.2
20 1268.6 1264.7 1253.7 1263.4 1284.6